L18 606 111672

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
·
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



05/21/18--01027--018 +*35.00

COVER LETTER

	CANTO	BLOOM LLC			
SUBJECT:		Name of Line	ited Liability Company		
The enclosed A	rticles of 2	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return al	l correspor	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		MANUEL PRADAS			
	Name of Liability Company losed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filling, eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: MANUEL PRADAS Name of Person GAM SERVICES Firm/Cempany 1820 N CORPORATE LAKES BLVD SUITE 206-10 Address WESTON, FL 33326 City/State and Zip Code mp.gamservices@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) Bernal address: (to be used for future annual report notification) Tell PRADAS Name of Person d is a check for the following amount: 00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certificate of Status MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Cliffon Building STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Collifon Building Cliffon Building				
		GAM SERVICES			
			Firm/Company		_
		1820 N CORPORATE LA	AKES BLVD SUITE 206-10		2318
			Address		
		WESTON, FL 33326			88
			City/State and Zip Code		_ ²² C
					्रीं कि
For further info	rmation co			ort nouncation)	9
MANUEL PRA	ADAS			223	
	Name of	Person		Daytime Telephone Numb	er
Enclosed is a ch	neck for th	e following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filin	ng Fee		Certified Copy	Certific a) Certifie	rate of Status & ed Copy
	Registra Divisio P.O. Bo	ation Section n of Corporations	Registration Division of C Clifton Buik	Section Corporations ding ave Center Circle	

TO ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

INCANTO BLOOM LLC		
(<u>Name of the Limited Liability Compa</u> (A Florida Limited I	ny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)	
he Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on 05/02/2018	and assigned
lorida document number L18000111032		
his amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:	
ne new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil	ity Company," the designation "LLC" of	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
nter new principal offices address, if applicable:		7" 677
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		HAAT HAAT
		21
nter new mailing address, if applicable:		! ! !
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		(
. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of	ffice address on our records.	enter the name of the
egistered agent and/or the new registered office address here		
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida street address	
	, Flor	
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	MICHELL A GONCALVES	3184 W 79TH PL	Add
		HIALEAH, FL 33018	□ Remove
			■ Change
			□ Remove
			□ Change
			A DAdd
			Change C
			
			□ Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			Remove
			Change

	·						
	_						
						_	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
							
				<u>. </u>			
				·			
			. =			316	
					<u> </u>	AVIN BLE	
						; >	-
					(r)	-U	
					- C8%	শ্ৰ	.
					UA	<u></u>	
		<u></u>					
ctive date, if other than the da effective date is listed, the date must be e: If the date inserted in this block iment's effective date on the Depa	does not meet the	applicable	te of filing or statutory fili	more than 90 da ing requiremen	(optional) ys after filing ts, this date	.) Pursuar will not	it to 605,03 be listed
record specifies a delayed en ne 90th day after the record		out not an	effective	time, at 12	:01 a.m.	on the	earlier
ad MAY 17TH	2018						
(in . 1							
E/Mil.	nature of a member						

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00